11.8166.01001 Title.02000

January 20, 2011

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2142

Page 1, line 10, replace "intellectually disabled" with "individual with an intellectual disability"

- Page 9, line 5, overstrike "the"
- Page 9, line 6, replace "intellectually disabled" with "individuals with intellectual disabilities"
- Page 9, line 14, overstrike "the"
- Page 9, line 14, replace "intellectually disabled" with "individuals with intellectual disabilities"
- Page 9, line 24, overstrike "the"
- Page 9, line 24, replace "intellectually disabled" with "individuals with intellectual disabilities"
- Page 10, line 2, overstrike "handicap" and insert immediately thereafter "disability"
- Page 11, line 8, overstrike "the"
- Page 11, line 9, after "retarded" insert "individuals who are"
- Page 11, line 9, after "or" insert "who are"

Page 12, line 2, overstrike "the"

- Page 12, line 2, replace "intellectually disabled" with "individuals with intellectual disabilities"
- Page 12, line 24, remove "intellectually"
- Page 12, line 25, replace "disabled" with "individuals with intellectual disabilities"
- Page 13, line 15, overstrike the second "the"
- Page 13, line 16, replace "intellectually disabled" with "individuals with intellectual disabilities"
- Page 13, line 17, overstrike "the"

Page 13, line 17, replace "intellectually disabled" with "individuals with intellectual disabilities"

- Page 13, line 28, overstrike "the"
- Page 13, line 29, replace "intellectually disabled" with "individuals with intellectual disabilities"
- Page 14, line 4, overstrike "the"
- Page 14, line 5, replace "intellectually disabled" with "individuals with intellectual disabilities"
- Page 14, line 8, overstrike "the"
- Page 14, line 8, replace "intellectually disabled" with "individuals with intellectual disabilities"
- Page 14, line 15, overstrike "the"
- Page 14, line 16, replace "intellectually disabled" with "individuals with intellectual disabilities"
- Page 14, line 23, replace "or" with a comma
- Page 14, line 23, after "disability""insert ", or "individual with intellectual disabilities""

Renumber accordingly